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Troy Manning, Committee Liaison

Denton MHMR

Director of QM

Troym@dentonmhmr.org

Christina Mintner, Committee Liaison

PHHS

VP, Waiver & Anchor

christina.mintner@phhs.org
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Paul Hoffman, Cohort Lead

TAMHSC - Baylor College of Dentistry

Director, Public Health Sciences Department

hoffmann@bcd.tamhsc.edu
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Kristaizell Darby, DHA, Cohort Lead

Dallas County HHS

Performance Improvement Manager

Kristaizell.Darby@dallascounty.org
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Cynthia Barrera Baylor Scott & White Specialty Care Program Manager Cynthia.Barrera@BaylorHealth.edu Q -

Ashley Sadlon CMC Administrator, Office of Patient Transition ashley.sadlon@childrens

Hilda Sallack CcMC Sr Director Planning-NPCF, Population Health hilda.sallack@childrens.com

Julie Hall-Barrow CMC Sr Director Healthcare Innovation & Telemedicine Julie.hall-barrow@childrens.com DAW\PE
Laura Carr CMC Senior Director Administration, MyChildrens Laura.Carr@My-Childrens.com

Ganesh Shivaramaiyer

Dallas County HHS

Asst. Director of Finance, Budget and Contracts

GANESH.SHIVARAMAIYER@dallascounty.org

Tiffany Williams Dallas County HHS Accreditation Qffices( oo\ YOFOY Tiffany.Williams@dallascounty.org

Scott Black Dallas County HHS / Transicare, In CEO sblack@transicareinc.com -&
/

Julie Hill Denton County MHMR Program Manager of Integrated Health julieh@dentonmhmr.org

Kathleen Sweeney HCA VP, Community Resources Kathleen.Sweeney@hcahealthcare.com

Robert Johnson

Lakes Regional

IDD -Provider Director of Intensive Services

robertj@Irmhmrc.org
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Kathleen Evans

Methodist

Director

KathleenEvans@mhd.com
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Leslie Pierce Methodist Vice President leslie.pierce@mhd.com
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Gala Dunn Metrocare Senior Project Manager gala.dunn@metrocareservices , Ovn}h)\ a C/ A \
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Rachel Galarta Parkland Site Administrator, COPC rachel.galarza@phhs.org
Christian Mayorga, MD PHHS Ass't Professor, Internal Medicine Christian.mayorga@utsouthwestern.edu
Eric Walker PHHS Site Administrator, COPC eric.walker@phhs.org
Gabriel Fruge PHHS Transformational Initiatives Facilitator GABRIEL.FRUGE@phhs.org ﬂ I\MFJ
(94
John Ashworth PHHS Director, Decision Support johnmichael.ashworth@phhs.org
Kenneth Mack PHHS Information Technology Report Writer KENNETH.MACK@phhs.org
Lisa Casey, MD PHHS Ass't Professor, Internal Medicine Lisa.Casey@UTSouthwestern.edu
Margaret Roche PHHS Director, Waiver Operations margaret.roche@phhs.org —
Meredith Stegall PHHS Operational Excellence Project Manager jane.stegall@phhs.org /<\
Paula Turicchi PHHS Sr VP, WISH paula.turicchi@phhs.org A
- -
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Rachel Galarza PHHS Site Administrator, COPC rachel.galarza@phhs.org \§ - [ \. (4 y
Reigen Lox PHHS Project Manager Reigen.Lox@phhs.org
Valorie Harvey PHHS Project Lead/Director of Nursing Oncology valorie.harvey@phhs.org

Dan Jones, DDS, PhD

TAMHSC - Baylor College of Dentistry

Chair, Department of Public Health Science

djones@bcd.tamhsc.edu
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Ericka Williams, MD THR Continuing Care Clinic ErickaWilliams@texashealth.org
Jamie Judd THR Program Director, Waiver JamieJudd@texashealth.org
Jamie Judd THR Program Director, Waiver jamie.judd@texashealth.org
Natalie Palacio, MD THR Continuing Care Clinic NataliaPalacio@texashealth.org
Sherry Petrillo THR Director, Care Management SherryPetrillo@texashealth.org

Janna Gardner THR / Healing Hands Ministries CEO jannagardner@hhmtx.org
LGP Ao, L | xe
Bethlyn Gerard UTSW RCMH Consultant Bethlyn.Gerard@UTSouthwestern.edu _—— r\\w
!
Heather Salinas UTSW Sr Administrative Associate, PA Studies heather.salinas@utsouthwestern.edu
Michael Chiu, MD UTSW General Internal Medicine Michael.Chiu@UTSouthwestern.edu
, ot . L i
Monica Bears UTSW Care Coordination Monica.Bears@UTSouthwestern.edu 7/
7 Vi
Nancy Agarwal UTSW Program Director, Medicaic Waiver Nancy.Agarwal@UTSouthwestern.edu
P. Eugene Jones, Ph.D. UTswW Chairman, Dept of PA Studies Eugene.Jones@UTSouthwestern.edu
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